L S	ec Lease - S copies	State of New M gy, Minerals and Natural R	esources Department		Form C-101 Revised 1-1-89				
P L P	OI S. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 <u>USTRICT II</u> O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 <u>USTRICT III</u>	L CONSERVATI(P.O. Box 20 Santa Fe, New Mexico		API NO. (assigned by OG 30 - 015 - 5. Indicate Type of Lease S	-26760				
	000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410		a. C	6. State Oil & Gas Leas LG-9280	e No				
12	APPLICATION FOR PERM Type of Work: DRILL X RE-EN	7. Lease Name or Unit A	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name						
b	- Type of Well: OL OAS WELL X WELL OTHER	TER DEEPEN SINGLE ZONE	PLUG BACK	Mary "AIV" St	tate				
	Name of Operator Yates Petroleum Corporat	ion		8. Well No. 5.					
	Address of Operator 105 South Fourth Street,	9. Pool name or Wildcat X Wildcat Delaware							
4	Well Location Unit Letter <u>A</u> : <u>660</u> Fe	et From The North	Line and660) Feet From The	East Line				
	Section 36 To	wnship 21 South Ra	nge 31 East	IMPM Eddy	County				
		10. Proposed Depth	8500'	ormation Delaware	12. Rotary or C.T. Rotary				
	Elevations (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.) 3643 '	14. Kind & Status Plug. Bond Blanket	-15. Drilling Contractor Undesignat	ed Asprox.	Date Work will start				
17.	17. PROPOSED CASING AND CEMENT PROGRAM								
	SIZE OF HOLE SIZE OF CASING WEIGHT PER FOOT SETTING DEPTH SACKS OF CEMENT SET TOP								
	17 1/2" 13 3/8"	54.4#	850'	850	Circulate				
\vdash	<u>12 1/4" 8 5/8"</u> 7 7/8" 5 1/2"	32.0#	4500'	2500	Circulate				
L	7 770 1 5 172	17 & 20#	TD	As warranted	As warranted				
И	Yates Petroleum Corporation proposes to drill and test the Delaware and intermediate formations. Approximately 850' of surface casing will be set and cement circulated. Approximately 4500' of intermediate casing will be set and cement circulated. If commercial, production casing will be and cemented with adequate cover, perforated and stimulated as needed for production. <u>MUD PROGRAM</u> : Native mud to 850'; Brine to 4500'; cut Brine to TD. <u>MUD PROGRAM</u> : Native mud to 850'; Brine to 4500'; cut Brine to TD. <u>MUD PROGRAM</u> : BOPE will be installed at the offset and tested daily for operational. <u>APPROVAL VALID FOR 1800</u> DAYS Letter has been written to New Mexico Potash Corporation.PERMIT EXPIRES <u>12/5/9/</u> UNLESS DRILLING UNDERWAY TO A BOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROOPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROTOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE ZONE GIVE BAOWOUT PREVENTER PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA ON PRESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AND PROTOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE								
	NE. GIVE BLOWOUT PREVENTER PROGRAM, IF ANY. aroby certify that the information above is true and comp			RESENT PRODUCTIVE ZONE AN	D PROPOSED NEW PRODUCTIVE				
	NATURE Clift R. M	<u>ay</u> m	Permit A	gent pat	ne5-30-91				
T11	eorprintname Člifton R. May			ार्ष	EPTHONE NO. 748-1471				
APP	IN SPACE FOR STATE USC) ORIGINAL SIGN MIKE WILLIAM ROVED BYSUPERVISOR, E	S	8	DAT	JUN 5 1991				
	DITIONS OF AFTROVAL, IF ANY:		D. IN SUFFICIENT	Ĕ					

.

•

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

DISTRICT 1 P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210

DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

A 36 Actual Footage Location of Well:		Lease		
Unit Letter Section Tow A 36 Actual Footage Location of Well: <u>660</u> feet from the NO Ground level Elev. Producing Forr <u>3643.</u> DELADA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the				Well No.
Unit Letter Section Tow A 36 Actual Footage Location of Well: <u>660</u> feet from the NO Ground level Elev. Producing Forr <u>3643.</u> DELADA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the	ORATION	MARY AIV STATE		5
A 36 Actual Footage Location of Well: 660 feet from the NO Ground level Elev. Producing Forn 3643. DELADA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the	ownship	Range	County	<u></u>
Actual Footage Location of Well: 660 feet from the NO Ground level Elev. Producing Fort 3643. DELADA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the	21 SOUTH	31 EAST		DY COUNTY, N.M.
660 feet from the NO Ground level Elev. Producing Form 3643. DELADA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the		<u> </u>		<u>// cookii, k.n.</u>
Ground level Elev. 3643. 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the	ORTH line and	660	feet from the EAS	ST line
3643. DELADA 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to th 2. If more than one lease is dedicated 3. If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if necessary. No allowable will be assigned to the		Pool		Dedicated Acreage:
 Outline the acreage dedicated to th If more than one lease is dedicated If more than one lease of different unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes No If answer is "no" list the owners and this form if neccessary. No allowable will be assigned to the 	12E	WILDOAT DEL	a ware	40 Acres
	he subject well by colored p d to the well, outline each a t ownership is dedicated to f o If answer is "yes" I tract descriptions which ha e well until all interests have	nd identify the ownership thereof (b nd identify the ownership thereof (b the well, have the interest of all own type of consolidation ve actually been consolidated. (Use been consolidated (by communitiza	oth as to working interest and ters been consolidated by com reverse side of	royalty). munitization,
			g, or otherwise) OR CERTIFICATION certify that the information in in true and complete to the ledge and belief. E. R. May gent troleum Corp. YOR CERTIFICATION by that the well location shown was plotted from field notes of made by me or under my d that the same is true and the best of my knowledge and R. 1991 SURVEY SURVEY FISSION 14 12	

BOP STACK

.



